EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF CONSUMER LAW
REVUE EUROPEENNE DE DROIT DE LA CONSOMMATION

CONFIDENTIALITY AND
CONSUMER PROTECTION

Geert Somers (ed.)



457
461

477

495

523

547

579

603

635

663

Table of contents

List of contributors

Preface. Protection of Consumer Confidentiality
by Geert SOMERS

Confidentiality and Privacy : Complementary or Conflicting Values?
by Jos DUMORTIER

Colgﬁ'denn'aljgv and Air Passenger Data
by Stanislas ADAM

Can Confidentiality be upheld in the Information Society?
by Geert SOmMERS

Business Secrets and Confidential Information in Proceedings pursuant to Articles 10
and 102 TFEU
by Gaglle BONTINCK and Tom SNELS

Confidentiality in the Course of Prosecutions and Legal Proceedings. A Comparative Look
at Cory‘i‘dentiaﬁgf in the European Union and the United States
by Jarno J. VanTO

Professional Secrecy, Legal Professional Privilege, and Confidentiality : the Belgian and
European Perspective
by Jean-Pierre BuyLE and Gilles LAGUESSE

The fournalist’s Right not to reveal his Information Sources : continuing Battle or Truce
established ?
by Evi WERKERS and Peggy VALCKE

Access to Administrative Documents in Belgium : an Example of Transparency within the
European Union
by Frankie SCHRAM

455



