EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF CONSUMER LAW
REVUE EUROPÉENNE DE DROIT DE LA CONSOMMATION

## CONFIDENTIALITY AND CONSUMER PROTECTION

Geert Somers (ed.)



## **Table of contents**

	· ·
461	Preface. Protection of Consumer Confidentiality by Geert SOMERS
477	Confidentiality and Privacy: Complementary or Conflicting Values? by Jos Dumortier
495	Confidentiality and Air Passenger Data by Stanislas ADAM
523	Can Confidentiality be upheld in the Information Society? by Geert SOMERS
547	Business Secrets and Confidential Information in Proceedings pursuant to Articles 101 and 102 TFEU by Gaëlle BONTINCK and Tom SNELS
579	Confidentiality in the Course of Prosecutions and Legal Proceedings. A Comparative Look at Confidentiality in the European Union and the United States by Jarno J. Vanto
603	Professional Secrecy, Legal Professional Privilege, and Confidentiality: the Belgian and European Perspective by Jean-Pierre Buyle and Gilles LAGUESSE
635	The Journalist's Right not to reveal his Information Sources: continuing Battle or Truce established?  'by Evi WERKERS and Peggy VALCKE
663	Access to Administrative Documents in Belgium : an Example of Transparency within the European Union by Frankie SCHRAM

457 List of contributors